
30/05/2014 - Arena A - Team Junior
CLASSIFICATION - 4 - Junior Team Competition

E-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 30/05/2014 17:46:37

CDIJ Compiègne
30 may to 1 june 2014

Judge / Juge M : ALMASY MarietteJudge / Juge C : HOLLER Peter
Judge / Juge E : VERBEEK-VON ROOY Francis

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : ROUDIER Jean-Michel

Judge / Juge B : FORE Liselotte

72.70373.919 77.297
233.5

(1) (2) (1)

VLINGH JEANINE NEKEMAN106 1374.51
KWPN / Other / 2002 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and KRISTA by DONNERSCHLAG - L.F. NEKEMAN

75.541

(1)

72.027

(2)

74.297
100 €

%
269.0273.5 286.0279.5266.5

% % % % %

72.97369.865 70.811
222.5

(5) (1) (5)

BUGATTI PASCALE MIRANDA, DE105 1335.52
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT and RENAISSANCE by LORENTIN I - K.DE MIRANDA

75.135

(2)

72.162

(1)

72.189
80 €

%
270.0258.5 262.0278.0267.0

% % % % %

70.00073.378 72.703
222.0

(2) (3) (2)

PORSCHE'S ELOY DIANA PORSCHE91 1306.03
HANN / Chestnut / 2004 / Stallion /  by EARL and WLADINA by WENDENBURG - DIANA PORSCHE

68.378

(11)

68.514

(4)

70.595
70 €

%
259.0271.5 269.0253.0253.5

% % % % %

68.24366.486 72.432
211.5

(16) (6) (3)

LORD FANTASTIC DARIA MARCHENKO108 1269.54
RHEIN / Bay / 2004 / Stallion /  by LORD LOXLEY and RAMONA by RONCALLI XX - MARCHENKO, DMITRY

67.162

(12)

68.784

(3)

68.622
60 €

%
252.5246.0 268.0248.5254.5

% % % % %

67.02772.027 70.000
207.0

(3) (10) (6)

RIVERDANCE NUMA VERBERNE94 1266.55
HANN / Bay / 1998 / Gelding /  by WOLKENTANZ and HILLERY by HILL HAWK XX - LEON VERBERNE

68.919

(9)

64.324

(11)

68.459
50 €

%
248.0266.5 259.0255.0238.0

% % % % %

68.10870.405 68.108
208.0

(4) (8) (9)

ZICO JAMINA GYSELS92 1263.56
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by SIR SINCLAIR and OLIVIA by HOMME D AMOUR - JAMINA GYSELS

68.784

(10)

66.081

(6)

68.297
50 €

%
252.0260.5 252.0254.5244.5

% % % % %

68.24367.568 68.378
210.5

(10) (6) (8)

ARTISTO W MATHIS PORTEJOIE102 1262.57
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Stallion /  by TANGO KWPN and CIOLITA KWPN by RAMIRO - MONSIEUR FRANCK PORTEJOIE

71.351

(3)

65.676

(7)

68.243
45 €

%
252.5250.0 253.0264.0243.0

% % % % %

66.48667.568 70.946
207.5

(10) (11) (4)

PIK FLOWER LANA PORTEJOIE101 1259.08
BAVAR / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  by FLORENCIO (WESTF) and PIK KONDA (HANN) - MADAME DOMINIQUE PETRUCELLI

69.054

(8)

66.216

(5)

68.054
45 €

%
246.0250.0 262.5255.5245.0

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : ALMASY MarietteJudge / Juge C : HOLLER Peter
Judge / Juge E : VERBEEK-VON ROOY Francis

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : ROUDIER Jean-Michel

Judge / Juge B : FORE Liselotte

69.59566.892 67.568
207.0

(14) (4) (10)

DONNA RAY LINA UZUNHASAN109 1253.59
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Mare /  by UNITED and UNIQUE by NEGRO - RESAT ALI UZUN HASAN & ACIANA INVESTMENTS

69.189

(6)

65.541

(8)

67.757
 

%
257.5247.5 250.0256.0242.5

% % % % %

67.56867.162 66.757
206.0

(13) (9) (11)

WIOLITA II CHARLOTTE CASSEN98 1242.510
KWPN / Other / 2003 / Mare /  by DIAMOND HIT (OLD) and LIOLITA J (KWPN) by GLENDALE - MADAME NOLWENN ROUXEL

70.676

(4)

63.649

(12)

67.162
 

%
250.0248.5 247.0261.5235.5

% % % % %

68.64965.811 65.811
203.5

(17) (5) (12)

AMANI CLAIRE BERLAND95 1240.511
 / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  by ANRIT, HAN and WOLKENFEE, MECKL by WOLKENTANZ II - MADEMOISELLE CLAIRE BERL

69.865

(5)

65.135

(9)

67.054
 

%
254.0243.5 243.5258.5241.0

% % % % %

65.67668.108 68.649
201.0

(7) (13) (7)

WELTRUBIN 5 CELINE BRAUNS96 1224.512
HANN / Chestnut / 2000 / Gelding /  by WELTREGENT H and HACIENDA by HOHENSTEIN - CELINE BRAUNS (10033185)

63.649

(14)

64.865

(10)

66.189
 

%
243.0252.0 254.0235.5240.0

% % % % %

65.94667.703 65.000
198.0

(8) (12) (14)

WODAN ZOE DE BOOIJ103 1213.013
KWPN / Black / 2003 / Gelding /  by OSIUM and NATASJA by AHOY - Z. DE BOOIJ

69.189

(6)

60.000

(16)

65.568
 

%
244.0250.5 240.5256.0222.0

% % % % %

64.18967.297 65.135
198.5

(12) (16) (13)

FLIMFLAM EVELIEN PEETERS93 1204.514
WESTF / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  - JAN FRANCKX

65.811

(13)

63.108

(13)

65.108
 

%
237.5249.0 241.0243.5233.5

% % % % %

65.27067.703 63.784
195.0

(8) (14) (17)

ZESTFUL SPRING XAVIERA HOEKSTRA104 1181.515
KWPN / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and FIOLA by AMETHIST - Z. KANIS

62.432

(15)

60.135

(15)

63.865
 

%
241.5250.5 236.0231.0222.5

% % % % %

64.32468.649 63.108
190.0

(6) (15) (18)

RUBENS V HOF V EVERSEM LAURA ETEY100 1169.516
SBS / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by PAVAROTTI VAN DE HELLE and NEW SPRING DE LA BASTIDE by POLIDIKTUS VAN DE HEL

(-2)

61.081

(17)

58.919

(17)

63.216
 

%
238.0254.0 233.5226.0218.0

% % % % %

62.56866.757 64.459
187.0

(15) (19) (16)

SHAMIRA ALIX BRAVARD97 1163.517
HANN / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  by SANDRO HIT (OLD) and GALATE (HANN) by GEORGENBURG - MADAME SYLVIE BRAVARD

61.892

(16)

58.784

(18)

62.892
 

%
231.5247.0 238.5229.0217.5

% % % % %

63.51464.595 64.595
194.0

(18) (17) (15)

RENDEZ VOUS CHARLOTTE CHARRIER99 1160.018
TRAK / Other / 2002 / Mare /  by CONNERY (TRAK) and RUBY III  (TRAK) by CAPRIMOND - MADAME MARIE-LOUISE CHARRI

60.135

(18)

60.676

(14)

62.703
 

%
235.0239.0 239.0222.5224.5

% % % % %

63.10858.649 61.216
178.0

(19) (18) (19)

FS LAS VEGAS FEBE VAN ZWAMBAGT107 1110.019
RHEIN / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by LORD LOXLEY and FS LA PETIT BELINDA by LOUIS LE BON - DHR. J.A.G. & MEVR. F.

(-2)

59.459

(19)

57.568

(19)

60.000
 

%
233.5217.0 226.5220.0213.0

% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : ALMASY MarietteJudge / Juge C : HOLLER Peter
Judge / Juge E : VERBEEK-VON ROOY Francis

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : ROUDIER Jean-Michel

Judge / Juge B : FORE Liselotte

Visa Jury:

Total Prize Money : 500 €RANKED19 PRIZES8
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